Info & 8count Sheets

TUlouT

Music Information MUSIC PROOUCTIONS

Gym / School: Team / Mascot:

Division: Colors:

Type: REC  POPWARNER  MIDDLE SCHOOL  HIGHSCHOOL  ALLSTAR  COLLEGE  OTHER

(Circle one)

Level: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 COED [_] ALLGIRL[_]

FILLING OUT 8COUNT SHEETS

e The first 4counts are reserved for the mix intro. While it’s just a cue for the athletes, it must be
accounted for in the overall length of your mix.

¢ When counting total 8counts, please follow the chart on the last page to determine how many
8counts are allowable for your time limit. Include the Intro Line in this calculation to protect from
running over time.

e If your choreo has more 8counts than your time limit will allow at 145BPM, your mix will be

automatically SPED UP to fit within your time requirements.
o **REMEMBER: Speeding up your mix can cost your athletes in sharpness and timing.

e Vocal inspiration details are REQUIRED to help create a unique sound for your program. Please
include as much info as humanly possible on the last page! **DO NOT skip this step!
¢ |If you'd like to choose your own songs from our licensed music libraries, please include them in

the space on the last page of this submission.
o *NOTE: If FULL OUT chooses your songs and you determine you want song changes after delivery, Edit
session fees will apply.

o Failure to submit this packet and payment on time may result in losing your reserved production
dates.

Mix Details
Package: Basic Premium MAXOUT 1 CUT: Total Length:
(Circle one) 2 CUTS:

Is your dance choreographed yet?
YES! | will send a video so the music fits my choreo.
NO! | trust the producer.

Routine _Style: (This is used for vocal writing and song selections)
COCKY CONSERVATIVE [ other
INSPIRATIONAL CONFIDENT

Were you referred by anyone?

PICTURES OF 8COUNT SHEETS ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
PDF format ONLY please!



yulouT

MUSIC PRODUCTIONS

Gym/School:
Team/Mascot:
Date Submitted:

Section

Intro

1

This 8count is included in your overall time.

2 3 4 5

© 00 N OO G A~ WIN -

-
o

-_—
-_—

-
N

-
w

-
F =N

-
(3)]

-
(=}]

-—
~J

-
oo

-
(=]

N
o

N
-

N
N

N
w

N
S

N
(5]

PICTURES OF 8COUNT SHEETS ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
PDF format ONLY please!




yulouT

MUSIC PRODUCTIONS

Gym/School:
Team/Mascot:
Date Submitted:

Section

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

PICTURES OF 8COUNT SHEETS ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
PDF format ONLY please!




@ Gym/School:

w I]ou Team/Mascot:
* ' Date Submitted:
MUSIC PRODUCTIONS
Vocal Inspiration & Team Preferences
Please feel free to include lyrics/voice overs you've already written. Be clear about things you want AND don’t want in your mix. The

more you communicate, the more likely you are to LOVE your music! Giving us ideas for vocals or vocal inspiration is the very best
way to make sure your custom vocals are special, exciting and personal for your kids!!

**You paid for an amazing custom sound and you deserve one!
Don’t let your mix sound generic because we don’t know anything other than their team name!

IDEAS: Team motto, fun chants, hashtags, traditions, anything your athletes might enjoy hearing in their mix

Time Limit 135BPM 138BPM 140BPM 142BPM 145BPM* 147BPM 150BPM 152BPM

1:30 25 26 26 26 27 27 28 28
1:45 29 30 30 31 32 32 33 33
2:00 34 34 35 35 36 37 37 38
2:15 38 39 39 40 41 41 42 43
2:30 42 43 44 44 45 46 47 47
3:00 50 52 52 53 54 55 56 57

*Standard BPM

Would you like to purchase a print-out of all the lyrics in your mix? ($25) YES! D No, thanks. D

*NOTE: You are welcome to use the lyrics to learn words and sing along, make team chants or clothing with, etc!
Your license does NOT allow you to create a lyric video with your music. If you would like a lyric video, see below.

The MAX OUT package includes a lyric video release, but you can still purchase one if you ordered a Basic or Premium mix!!

Would you like to purchase a lyric video for your mix? ($100) YES! (VIEW SAMPLE)
*NOTE: Lyric videos are housed and made for release on FULL OUT Music Productions’ YouTube channel! From there you can share it with your team on your social media
as music as you'd like! Lyrics videos will be released sometime AFTER you've received your mix. There are NO edits. So if you'd like your video released on a certain date,
please contact Kimmie.

PICTURES OF 8COUNT SHEETS ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
PDF format ONLY please!



