Info & 8count Sheets

Music Information

Mix Details



Gym / School: _			Team / Mascot:	
Division:			Colors:	
Type: REC	POP WARNER	MIDDLE SCHOOL	HIGH SCHOOL ALLSTAR	COLLEGE OTHER
	Level: 1	2 3 4 5 6	7 COED ALL-GIRL	

FILLING OUT 8COUNT SHEETS

- The first 4counts are reserved for the mix intro. While it's just a cue for the athletes, it must be accounted for in the overall length of your mix.
- When counting total 8counts, please follow the chart on the last page to determine how many 8counts are allowable for your time limit. Include the Intro Line in this calculation to protect from running over time.
- If your choreo has more 8counts than your time limit will allow at 145BPM, your mix will be automatically SPED UP to fit within your time requirements.
 - **REMEMBER: Speeding up your mix can cost your athletes in sharpness and timing.
- Vocal inspiration details are REQUIRED to help create a unique sound for your program. Please include as much info as humanly possible on the last page! **DO NOT skip this step!
- If you'd like to choose your own songs from our licensed music libraries, please include them in the space on the last page of this submission.
 - **NOTE: If FULL OUT chooses your songs and you determine you want song changes after delivery, Edit session fees will apply.
- Failure to submit this packet and payment on time may result in losing your reserved production dates.



Section		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Intro	1	This 8c	ount is include	ed in your over	all time.	MUSIC STARTS!			
LABEL SECTIONS	2								
	3								
	4								
	5								
	6								
	7								
	8								
	9								
	10								
	11								
	12								
	13								
	14								
	15								
	16								
	17								
	18								
	19								
	20								
	21								
	22								
	23								
	24								
	25								



Gym/School:	
Team/Mascot:	
Date Submitted:	

Section		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	26								
	27								
	28								
	29								
	30								
	31								
	32								
	33								
	34								
	35								
	36								
	37								
	38								
	39								
	40								
	41								
	42								
	43								
	44								
	44								
	45								
	47								
	48								
	49								
	50								



Gym/School:	
Team/Mascot:	
Date Submitted:	

Vocal Inspiration & Team Preferences

Please feel free to include lyrics/voice overs you've already written. Be clear about things you want AND don't want in your mix. The more you communicate, the more likely you are to LOVE your music! Giving us ideas for vocals or vocal inspiration is the very best way to make sure your custom vocals are special, exciting and personal for your kids!!

**You paid for an amazing custom sound and you deserve one!

Don't let your mix sound generic because we don't know anything other than their team name!

IDEAS: Team motto, fun chants, hashtags, traditions, anything your athletes might enjoy hearing in their mix

Time Limit	135BPM	138BPM	140BPM	142BPM	145BPM*	147BPM	150BPM	152BPM
1:30	25	26	26	26	27	27	28	28
1:45	29	30	30	31	32	32	33	33
2:00	34	34	35	35	36	37	37	38
2:15	38	39	39	40	41	41	42	43
2:30	42	43	44	44	45	46	47	47
3:00	50	52	52	53	54	55	56	57

*Standard BPM

Would you like to purchase a print-out of all the lyrics in your mix? (\$25)

*NOTE: You are welcome to use the lyrics to learn words and sing along, make team chants or clothing with, etc! Your license does NOT allow you to create a lyric video with your music. If you would like a lyric video, see below.

The MAX OUT package includes a lyric video release, but you can still purchase one if you ordered a Basic or Premium mix!!

Would you like to purchase a lyric video for your mix? (\$100)

*NOTE: Lyric videos are housed and made for release on FULL OUT Music Productions' YouTube channel! From there you can share it with your team on your social media as music as you'd like! Lyrics videos will be released sometime AFTER you've received your mix. There are NO edits. So if you'd like your video released on a certain date, please contact Kimmie.

YES!!

YES!!

No, thanks.

(VIEW SAMPLE)

PICTURES OF 8COUNT SHEETS ARE <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTED. PDF format ONLY please!